Cordially invites you to the

——The Future of Antimicrobial Therapy —

Workshop
6 April 2024

Organized by

Delhi Society for Promotion of Rational Use of Drugs
(DSPRUD)

in collaboration with
Apollo Hospitals, Chennai

{ REGISTER |

Registration Fees Rs 500

Supported By: Education Grant from Pfizer



08.30-09.00 AM
09.00-09.15 AM

09.15-10.00 AM

10.00-10.45 AM

10.45-11.00 AM
11.00-12.00 PM

12.00-12.45 PM

12.45-01.15 PM

01.15-02.00 PM
02.00-02.30PM

02.30-03.00 PM

03.15-03.45 PM

03.45-04.00 PM

04.00-04.30 PM

04.30-05.15 PM

05.15-05.30 PM
05.30-06.00 PM

Speaker

Speaker
Chairperson

Speaker
Chairperson

Speaker
Chairperson

Speaker
Chairperson

Speaker
Chairperson

Moderator
Panelists

Speaker
Chairperson

Speaker
Chairperson

Programme

Registration

Pre-test

Ethical issues of AMR & Integrated Stewardship

Dr. Sangeeta Sharma

Dr. Lakshmisree

Diagnostic stewardship (DS) an overview

Pre-analytical diagnostic considerations: a syndromic approach
Dr. Renu Gupta

Dr. Lakshmisree

Tea

Understand MIC, Breakpoints, AST, Molecular diagnostics, & choosing antibiotics

Dr. Nandini Sethuraman
Dr. Surendran Rajendran

Diagnostic stewardship in tuberculosis
Dr. Ram Gopalakrishnan
Dr. KS Sachdeva

Inauguration & Group Photograph

Lunch

AMS interventions Syndromic approach, Role of TDM
Dr. Madhumita

Dr. Anusha Rohit

Challenges in AMS from clinicians’ perspective
Dr. V Ramasubramanian

Dr. Anusha Rohit

Case based panel discussion

Dr. Swaminathan Subramanian

Dr. V Ramasubramanian

Dr. Anusha Rohit

Dr. Vidya Krishna

Tea

Diagnostic stewardship in fungal diseases
Dr. Shukla Das
Dr. Nandini Sethuraman

Establishing, monitoring & evaluation Stewardship programme
Dr. Sangeeta Sharma
Dr. Nandini Sethuraman

Post test

Closing & Certificate distribution



	Apollo Hospitals, Chennai

