

Workshop 6 April 2024

Organized by

Delhi Society for Promotion of Rational Use of Drugs (**DSPRUD**)

in collaboration with

Apollo Hospitals, Chennai





I I O DI GIIIII I O	P	ro	gr	am	me
---------------------	---	----	----	----	----

08.30-09.00 AM		Registration
09.00-09.15 AM		Pre-test
09.15-10.00 AM	Speaker	Ethical issues of AMR & Integrated Stewardship Dr. Sangeeta Sharma Dr. Lakshmisree
10.00-10.45 AM	Speaker Chairperson	Diagnostic stewardship (DS) an overview Pre-analytical diagnostic considerations: a syndromic approach Dr. Renu Gupta Dr. Lakshmisree
10.45-11.00 AM		Tea
11.00-12.00 PM	Speaker Chairperson	Understand MIC, Breakpoints, AST, Molecular diagnostics, & choosing antibiotics Dr. Nandini Sethuraman Dr. Surendran Rajendran
12.00-12.45 PM	Speaker Chairperson	Diagnostic stewardship in tuberculosis Dr. Ram Gopalakrishnan Dr. KS Sachdeva
12.45-01.15 PM		Inauguration & Group Photograph
01.15-02.00 PM		Lunch
02.00-02.30 PM	Speaker Chairperson	AMS interventions Syndromic approach, Role of TDM Dr. Madhumita Dr. Anusha Rohit
02.30-03.00 PM	Speaker Chairperson	Challenges in AMS from clinicians' perspective Dr. V Ramasubramanian Dr. Anusha Rohit
03.15-03.45 PM	Moderator Panelists	Case based panel discussion Dr. Swaminathan Subramanian Dr. V Ramasubramanian Dr. Anusha Rohit Dr. Vidya Krishna
03.45-04.00 PM		Теа
04.00-04.30 PM	Speaker Chairperson	Diagnostic stewardship in fungal diseases Dr. Shukla Das Dr. Nandini Sethuraman
04.30-05.15 PM	Speaker Chairperson	Establishing, monitoring & evaluation Stewardship programme Dr. Sangeeta Sharma Dr. Nandini Sethuraman
05.15-05.30 PM		Post test
05.30-06.00 PM		Closing & Certificate distribution